Vertical Bar Bike Racks

Vertical Bar Bike Racks

15/8” O.D. Frame
17 O.D. Tube Stall

= Powder coated *C’
= Specify Color

1052
1052C
1082
1082C
1102
1102C
1162
1162C
1202
1202C
1100

“J” Stvle Bike Racks

5’ galvanized, 8 spaces

5’ powder coated, 8 spaces

8’ galvanized, 14 spaces

8’ powder coated, 14 spaces
10’ galvanized, 18 spaces

10’ powder coated, 18 spaces
16’ galvanized, 28 spaces

16’ powder coated, 28 spaces
20’ galvanized, 36 spaces

20’ powder coated, 36 spaces
Anchor

74 Lbs
74 Lbs
93 Lbs
93 Lbs
122 Lbs
122 Lbs
174 Lbs
174 Lbs
234 Lbs
234 Lbs
3 Lbs

1052 5’ Galvanized
8 Spaces
Bike Rack
Only

American Made Quality with
an Affordable Price

Colors:
Black
Red
Burgundy
Forest Green
Royal Blue

Yellow
White

“W?» Stvle Bike Racks

*A” Stvle Bike Racks

7052 5’ galvanized, 8 spaces 82 Lbs 5052 5’ galvanized, 8 spaces 83 Lbs
7052C 5’ powder coated, 8 spaces 82 Lbs 5052C 5’ powder coated, 8 spaces 83 Lbs
7082 8 galvanized, 14 spaces 98 Lbs 5082 8’ galvanized, 14 spaces 98 Lbs
7082C 8 powder coated, 14 spaces 98 Lbs 5082C 8’ powder coated, 14 spaces 98 Lbs
7102 10’ galvanized, 18 spaces 124 Lbs 5102 10’ galvanized, 18 spaces 126 Lbs
7102C 10’ powder coated, 18 spaces 124 Lbs 5102C 10’ powder coated, 18 spaces 126 Lbs
7162 16’ galvanized, 28 spaces 180 Lbs 5162 16’ galvanized, 28 spaces 182 Lbs
7162C 16’ powder coated, 28 spaces 180 Lbs 5162C 16’ powder coated, 28 spaces 182 Lbs
7202 20’ galvanized, 36 spaces 239 Lbs 5202 20’ galvanized, 36 spaces 241 Lbs
ol 7202C 20’ powder coated, 36 spaces 239 Lbs 5202C 20’ powder coated, 36 spaces 241 Lbs
-l 1100 Anchor 3 Lbs 1100  Anchor 3 Lbs
-
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Bike Racks

Kay Park Recreation offers a variety of bicycle parking racks, including vertical bar style bike racks, loop style
bicycle racks, as well as some unique low profile, circle, horseshoe and triangle bicycle parking racks. A similar
item is offered specifically for skateboards and scooters. We have bicycle parking racks for any application.
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Post Hoop Bike Rack

Made of 4 %2 pipe tube and %:” loops. The base is made of 3/8” thick
flange. Choose from a powder coat or galvanized finish and choose from
surface mount in ground mount.

MBB2GIG Galvanized In-Ground 57 Lbs
MBB2GSM  Galvanized Surface Mount 41 Lbs
MBB2CIG Powder Coat In-Ground 53 Lbs

MBB2CSM  Powder Coat Surface Mount 37Lbs

Horseshoe Style Bike Rack

Made of 2 3/8” O.D. steel pipe with surface mount base plate for bolting
down. Available in hot dip galvanized or powder coated finish. Specify
powder coat color. 2 bikes can be locked to it. One each side.

MHS2GSM Galvanized Horseshoe Rack 32Lbs
MHS2CSM Powder Coated Horseshoe Rack 32Lbs

Triangle Stvle Bike Rack

A unique design made of 2 3/8” O.D. steel tubing frame with 3/4” solid
steel rod triangles to lock bikes to. Comes in a variety of powder coat
color finishes. Bike spaces are figured one between each triangle and one
on each side of the end frames. ( Loading from both sides.) This bike rack
can hold 7 bikes.

TRBR7C 507 Length, 7 Spaces 851bs

Powder Coating Colors:
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Bike Racks

Powder Coat
Colors:

= Black
Low Profile Style Bike Rack ey
+ 11/16” O.D. 14 gauge High Tensile Galvanized Frame Burgundy
~ Anchor bolis sold separately. Forest Green
Lgth Spaces P - £ Royal Blue
4052 5 6 DoubleSide 54Lbs %O?’loml(,al =
4052C 5 6 DoubleSide 54Lbs o & f
el O Maintenance-free
4102C 10 12 DoubleSide 107 Lbs
4100 - - Anchor Set 3Lbs Custom color
available upon
&5 * Quick Ship Galvanized ONLY* asmedwRAI-
nami %

Circle Stvle Bike Rack

= Circular Wheel Stalls 5/8” Steel Rod
= 23/8” 0.D. Galvanized Frame ONLY

- 127 High
» Breaks Down to Reduce Freight
Lotk InGround SurfaceMount  Portable
x ‘ 5 4 SingleSide  61Lbs 3051 30515M 3051P
Help Make Your Area s s DobeSee sl 32 oM @
s . ' 10 7  SingleSide  96Lbs 3101 3101SM 3101P
Btke Frz endly. 10 14 DoubleSide 140Lbs 3102 31025M 3102P
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